
Sr. No.
Date of Claim 
Received (E-

mail)
Name of Creditor Complete Address

Amount claimed by 
Creditor (In Rs.)

Amount admitted 
(In Rs.)

Security 
Interest, If any 

(In Rs.)
Type of Creditors Remarks

1 22.04.2021 Omkar Industries

3, Anand Industrial Estate, 
Opposite Yamuna Mill, Dabhoi 
Road, Pratapnagar, Vadodara – 

390004, Gujarat, India

            2,236,041.00           2,236,041.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

2 23.04.2021 Shivani Enterprise

Opp Bhawana Roadways, Near 
Aditya Metal Pvt Ltd, Godhara 

Road, GIDC, Halol 389350, 
Gujarat, India

               182,009.00              182,009.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

3 24.04.2021 Shri Gopal Packers

At & PO: Magasar, Behind 
Pokar Petrol Pump, Halol Bye 
Pass Road, Dist: Panchmahal, 
Gujarat

               375,115.00              375,115.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

4 18.05.2021 Desai Pratimaben Vijaykumar
19, Desai Street, Near Gayatri 
Dairy, Desiwad, Vapi - 396191

               165,200.00              157,130.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

5 24.05.2021 ISKO STRIP PVT LTD

Plot No. 25/26/B& 26/C, 
Survey No. 432,435,436,437, 
441, Behind Galaxy Hotel, NH 
No. 8, Village: Por, Dist: 
Vadodara - 391243

               441,830.00              441,830.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

6 27.05.2021
Valsper (India) Coatings 

Corporation Private Limited

No.66B, Bommasandra 
Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk,
Hosur Road, Bengaluru – 560 
099

               206,832.00              206,832.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

7 02.06.2021
Korea Trade Insurance 

Corporation

14, Jongo, Jongo-gu, 110-729, 
Seoul, South Korea.

Unit No. 605, 6tt Floor,
Globa1 Foyer Building,
Sector 43, Gurugram- 122009

          25,564,620.00         25,564,620.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)
Provisionally Admitted

8 05.06.2021 Acurate Metal
C-16, Bileshwar Estate, Nr. 
Ring Road Circle, Odhav, 
Ahmedabad-382415

               106,259.00              106,259.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

9 05.06.2021 Ambica Transport Service 
35, Shiv Shakti Estate narol, 
Ahmedabad-382405

                 69,800.00                68,754.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

10 05.06.2021 Aseem Line Products

403/A, Alkapuri Arcade, 
R.C.Dutt Road, VADODARA- 
390 007-13.
Tel: +91-265-233 5020 / 3344.
Email: 
contact@aseemindia.com
www.aseemindia.com
Cell: +91 98240 76709

                 77,880.00                77,880.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

11 05.06.2021 Perfect Carbouys Pvt Ltd.

Survey no.l22l2l2, Opp.Hiren 
Al urninium,
Village : Rakholi, Sih.assa, U.T 
of D & II H-396230

               841,748.00              841,748.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

12 05.06.2021 PIECESCO
490-491/B-11, Chandan 
Complex,GIDC, Makarpura, 
Vadodara-390010

               145,983.00              145,983.00 NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

13 10.06.2021
Maruti Motor Transport Co Pvt 
Ltd

802, Lodha Superemus Saki 
Vihar Road, Andheri (East), 
Mumbai-400072

               158,000.00 Under Verification NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)
Under Verification for the 

want of Documents

14 15.06.2021 Shivam Enterprise
103, Sukhasharay Appartment, 
Suvas Colony, Fatehgunj, 
Vadodara-390002

40,828.00                  40,828.00                NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

15 15.06.2021
Employees' State Insurance 
Corporation

Sub Regional Office, Panchdeep 
Bhavan, Urmi Society, Alkapuri, 
Vadodara, 390007

117,355.00                                            -   NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)

Claim Kept under 
Contingency Liability as 

the amout is  not appearing 
in the books of accounts

16 16.06.2021  Balmer Lawrie – Van Leer 
Limited 

D195/2, TTC Industrial Area, 
Turbhe, Navi Mumbai 400705. 

1,175,412.00            Under Verification NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)
Under Verification for the 

want of Documents

17 24.06.2021 L K Metal Halol 58,241.00                  Under Verification NIL
Operational Creditor 

(Unsecured)
Under Verification for the 

want of Documents

Shivshakti Berrals Private Limited (In CIRP)
List of Operational Creditors as on 25/06/2021 (date of Insolvency Commencement 10-03-2021)


